U shape sofa - Josy1 (Pull-out with €519.00
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Leg material
Filling

SKU

311

161

266/137

64

41

75

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Left AFEERD,
Blue
Anthracite
Microfiber
Microfiber

Chromed metal

High quality spring core
12966-UL-43800020B




