€519.00

U shape sofa - Josy1 (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

Length	311
Width	161
Sleeping area	266/137
Height	64
Seat height	41
Depth of buttocks	75
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Corner	Left
Color	Blue
Color of body	Anthracite
Material	Microfiber
Material of body	Microfiber
Leg material	Chromed metal
Filling	High quality spring core
SKU	12966-UL-43800020B

